VISHWA BHARAT] PUBLIC SCHOOL (Noida/G
AST OF HOL )
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. No. Occa = GST
sion LYEAR 2
1 __|GuruGovind Singh Tayant Date Day <X LAR 2025
2 Mohd. Hazrat Ali Blrthday 06.01.707% Maonday
3 ___[Republic Day* 14.01.2025 Tuesday
4 Maha Shivratri 26.01.2025 Sunday
5 Holika Dehan 26.02.2025 Wednesday
6 Holi 13.03.2025 Thursday
7 Id-ul-Fitr 14.03.2025 Friday
8 Ram Navami x'$'2g25 Monday
9 |Mahavir Jayanti 2008 28 Stncay
10 2 04,2025 Thursday
mbedkar Jayanti 14.04
11 . 04,2025 Monday
Good Friday 18.04.2025 Frid
Foundation Day* —_— noay
12 ﬁf-:ﬂida 07.04.2025 Friday
oida & Gharziabad 20.04.2025 Sunday
Dwarka 04.04.2025
13 |Budh Purnima 12.05.2025 Monday
14 |id-ul-Zuha (Bakrid) 07.06.2025 Saturday
15 Muharram 06.07.2025 Sunday
16 Raksha Bandhan 09.08.2025 Friday
17 Independence Day* 15.08.2025 Friday
18 |Janmashtami 16.08.2025 Saturday
19  [id-ul-Milad 05.09.2025 Friday
20 Maha Ashtami 30.09.2025 Tuesday
21  [Maha Navmi 01.10.2025 | Wednesday
22 Gandhi Jayanti/Dussehra 02.10.2025 Thursday
23 |Deepawali 20.10.2025 Monday
24 Govardhan Pooja 22.10.2025 Wednesday
25 Bhaiya Dooj 23.10.2025 Thursday
26  |Guru Nanak Jayanti 05.11.2025 Wednesday
27  |Guru Teg Bahadur Shahid Diwas 24.11.2025 Monday
28 |Christmas Day 25.12.2025 Thursday
*to be celebrated in school
or Break: 2025-26
es Blossoms to V 16th May to 02nd July 2025
< VI to VIl 23th May to 02nd July 22[;:
v IX to XII 30th May to 02nd (::;v
| re-opens for students on 03rd Julg ﬁ T
er Break for Teachers 01st June to 30th June
Ee 2025-26
;_'_s—_to vin 01st Jan' 26 to 12th Jan' 26
f" 01st Jan' 26 to 07th Jan' 26
' O1st Jan' 26 to 07th
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